KUKKO // Pull forward

Technical attribute

Spread

u
m Depth

—_—

m Spread used internal
Hexagon drive (male)
Maximum torque

ma.  Maximum load

0T Weight

]x Number of jaws

20-10-SP-T Product data sheet

Product name

2-jaw puller with extremely narrow
jaws, in set

For removing gears, bearings, sprockets, synchronizer
bodies, etc., in tight or difficult-to-access spaces.

Art. No.

Series

20-10-SP-T
20-SP-T

Metric
120 mm

100/200/250/350
mm

70-180 mm
17 mm
35Nm

25t
3.74 kg
2

Imperial
4 3/4 inch

37/8;77/8;97/8;
13 3/4inch

23/4-71/8inch

25USt



